## Appendix A

Proposed fe	es structure
Band 2-Summer	Long Stay
Up to 4 Hrs	£2.50
Up to 12 Hrs	£5.00
Up to 24 Hrs	£10.00
Band 2-Winter	Long Stay
Up to 4 Hrs	£2.50
Up to 12 Hrs	£3.00
Up to 24 Hrs	£6.00

Proposed fees structure with <b>10%</b> added		
2.75		
5.50		
1.00		
2.75		
3.30		
5.60		
3		

Proposed fees structure with 20% added		
Band 2-Summer	Long Stay	
Up to 4 Hrs	£3.00	
Up to 12 Hrs	£6.00	
Up to 24 Hrs	£12.00	
Band 2-Winter	Long Stay	
Up to 4 Hrs	£3.00	
Up to 12 Hrs	£3.60	
Up to 24 Hrs	£7.20	

Proposed fees structure with 30% added		
Band 2-Summer	Long Stay	
Up to 4 Hrs	£3.25	
Up to 12 Hrs	£6.50	
Up to 24 Hrs	£13.00	
Band 2-Winter	Long Stay	
Up to 4 Hrs	£3.25	
Up to 12 Hrs	£3.90	
Up to 24 Hrs	£7.80	

Proposed fees structure with 40% added		
Band 2-Summer	Long Stay	
Up to 4 Hrs	£3.50	
Up to 12 Hrs	£7.00	
Up to 24 Hrs	£14.00	
Band 2-Winter	Long Stay	
Up to 4 Hrs	£3.50	
Up to 12 Hrs	£4.20	
Up to 24 Hrs	£8.40	